1/96 N/SH.8.4.053.01
FRL64
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed Air
Maximum pressure:
17 bar metal bowl
10 bar guarded transparent bowl

Standard models are supplied with automatic drains, 40µm elements, 10 bar range relieving regulators, Micro-Fog lubricators and metal bowls with prismatic sight
glass.
Ordering Information
Quick Fill Nipple Tamper Resistant Wire
18-011-024
2117-01
(Pack of 10)
Bracket Kit Gauges 3/2 Shut-off Valve* Tamper Resistant Kit
74504-50 0– 6 bar: 18-013-012 G1⁄4 T64T-2GB-P1N 4355-50
0–10 bar: 18-013-013 G3⁄8 T64T-3GB-P1N
0–25 bar: 18-013-014 G1⁄2 T64T-4GB-P1N
G3⁄4 T64T-6GB-P1N
RF L 6 4 4 0 1
Size	 Substitute
G1/4	 2
G3/8	 3